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EUROPEAN HANDBALL
CHALLENGE FEDERATION

Kauno Azuolas-KTU Kaunas vs HC Dukla Praha
28 - 28 %@
(16 - 15) czE

Match ended: 35:00

19 M520 R3 . iri i iai Throw-off: 18.11.2018, 17:00
018 Referees: Eshref Beqiri (KOS), llir Krasnigi (KOS) DHC Sport Hall SK Siavia Prana. Prina 10 1 Gog

Match Statistics Overview

Kauno Azuolas-KTU Kaunas (LTU) HC Dukla Praha (CZE)
Total 1st half 2nd half 2nd half 1st half Total
28 16 12 Goals 13 15 28
4 1 3 7m Goals 0 1 1
5 1 4 7m Shots 1 2 3
80% 100% 75% 7m Percentage 0% 50% 33%
4 4 0 Yellow Cards 0 3 3

10 1 9 2 min Suspension 5 3 8
0 0 0 Red Cards 1 0 1
4 1 3 Powerplay goals 4 1 5
4 1 3 Shorthanded goals 1 2 3
4 2 4 Most goals in succession 4 3 4
4 1 3 Team Timeouts 4 1 5
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Player Statistics: Kauno Azuolas-KTU Kaunas (LTU)

Player | Total | All Goals/Shots | Punishments

No. Name Position Goals HT1  HT2 ™ TM% 6M 9M  Wing UP YC 2m RC

1 VAZINSKAS Ignotas 0

2 JOVAISAS Deividas

3 GRIGAS Ignas

10 JANKAUSKAS Karolis

11 BALCIUNAS Edvinas

15 LAZAUSKAS Algirdas

17 KRUCAS Kristupas

18 JUOZAITIS Vilius 1

19 STANKUNAS Arminas

23 JUODELE Kestutis

24 STURONAS Mantas

25 BALCIUNAS Aurimas

32 POCIUS Donatas

88 BUTKUS Arturas
UNASSIGNED

Player TOTALS 28
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Officials Punishments

No. Name YC 2m RC
A DAMBRAUSKAS Laimis
B TALACKA Darius
C LAURINAVICIUTE Egle
D UKELIS Arunas
TEAM
TOTALS 4 10
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Player Statistics: HC Dukla Praha (CZE)

Player | Total | All Goals/Shots Punishments

No. Name Position Goals HT1  HT2 ™ TM% 6M 9M  Wing UP YC 2m RC

2 SPACEK Ondrej

4 ZELENKA Jakub

6 KALIK Jiri

7 REZNICKY Daniel

8 SIMUNEK Ondrej

13 KLIMA Matej

15 PATZEL Vojtech

16 ZAVAZAL Ondrej

19 REICHL Vit

23 KRISTEK Daniel

24 PETRZALA Tomas

27 HARABIS Denis

33 HLAVATY Mojmir (SVK)

77 KASTNER Jakub

91 SUSTEK David

93 BLECHA Jan
UNASSIGNED

Player TOTALS
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Officials Punishments

No. Name YC 2m RC
A KOTRC Jiri
B CURDA Daniel
C VRANY Vaclav
D NEUMANN Jiri
TEAM
TOTALS 3 8 1
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Play-by-play 1st half

Kauno Azuolas-KTU Kaunas (LTU) HC Dukla Praha (CZE)
00:34 Goal Juozaitis, Vilius (18) @ 1-0
1-1 @& GoalKlima, Matej (13) 01:04
01:39 Goal Juozaitis, Vilius (18) @ 2-1
[] Yellow card Kristek, Daniel (23) 02:29
03:33 Goal Juozaitis, Vilius (18) @ 3-1
3-2 @ Goal Kastner, Jakub (77) 04:22
04:30 Yellow card Juozaitis, Vilius (18) []
05:23 Goal Lazauskas, Algirdas (15) @ 4-2
05:42 Yellow card Balciunas, Edvinas (11) []
4-3 7m Goal Kristek, Daniel (23) 05:47
06:23 Goal Balciunas, Edvinas (11) 5-3
[] Yellow card Sustek, David (91) 06:35
5-4 & Goal Sustek, David (91) 06:59
07:27 Yellow card Stankunas, Arminas (19) []
5-5 Goal Klima, Matej (13) 09:25
5-6 Goal Sustek, David (91) 10:08
[] Yellow card Blecha, Jan (93) 11:24
11:59 Goal Jovaisas, Deividas (2) @ 6-6
2 minutes suspension Sustek (91) 12:10
12:33 Goal Stankunas, Arminas (19) 7-6
7-7 @ Goal Patzel, Vojtech (15) 13:05
7-8 @ GoalKlima, Matej (13) 13:40
14:17 Goal Juozaitis, Vilius (18) 8-8
8-9 Goal Klima, Matej (13) 14:45
16:22 Goal Juozaitis, Vilius (18) 9-9
9-10 @ Goal Patzel, Vojtech (15) 17:18
9-11 Goal Reichl, Vit (19) 19:30
20:19 Goal Juozaitis, Vilius (18) 10-11
o Team Timeout 21:06
21:26 2 minutes suspension Balciunas (11)
22:48 Team Timeout
22:51 Goal Juozaitis, Vilius (18) @ 11-11
11-12 & Goal Blecha, Jan (93) 23:13
23:50 Goal Stankunas, Arminas (19) @ 12-12
12-13 Goal Sustek, David (91) 24:00
24:55 7m Goal Grigas, Ignas (3) 13-13
13-14 @ Goal Reichl, Vit (19) 25:18
25:30 Goal Jankauskas, Karolis (10) & 14-14
14-15 Goal Kastner, Jakub (77) 25:39
26:27 Yellow card UNASSIGNED, () []
27:25 Goal Sturonas, Mantas (24) @ 15-15
2+2 minutes suspension Reichl (19) 27:33
29:59 Goal Juozaitis, Vilius (18) 16 - 15
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Play-by-play 2nd half

Kauno Azuolas-KTU Kaunas (LTU)

33:26

35:00

36:37
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39:21

40:17

40:48

42:03
42:49

45:35
46:56
46:56
47:17
48:08
51.02

53:31

56:12

57:14

58:24

59:13

Goal Jankauskas, Karolis (10)

Team Timeout

2 minutes suspension Balciunas (11)
2 minutes suspension Nr. 10

Goal Juozaitis, Vilius (18)

Goal Juozaitis, Vilius (18)

2 minutes suspension Balciunas (11)
Goal Jovaisas, Deividas (2)

Goal Jankauskas, Karolis (10)

Goal Sturonas, Mantas (24)
Goal Jankauskas, Karolis (10)

2 minutes suspension Balciunas (25)
Team Timeout

Team Timeout

Goal Jovaisas, Deividas (2)

Goal Stankunas, Arminas (19)

2 minutes suspension Balciunas (25)

2 minutes suspension Juozaitis (18)

2 minutes suspension Lazauskas (15)

7m Goal Jankauskas, Karolis (10)

7m Goal Stankunas, Arminas (19)

7m Goal Jankauskas, Karolis (10)
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HC Dukla Praha (CZE)

Goal Blecha, Jan (93)
Goal Harabis, Denis (27)

Goal Kastner, Jakub (77)
Team Timeout
Team Timeout
Goal Patzel, Vojtech (15)
Goal Patzel, Vojtech (15)

Goal Kastner, Jakub (77)

Goal Blecha, Jan (93)

2 minutes suspension Hlavaty (33)

Goal Kastner, Jakub (77)

2 minutes suspension Patzel (15)

Team Timeout

Goal Kastner, Jakub (77)

Goal Kastner, Jakub (77)
2 minutes suspension Blecha (93)

Team Timeout
Goal Zelenka, Jakub (4)

Goal Sustek, David (91)

Goal UNASSIGNED, ()

2 minutes suspension Reichl (19)
Disqualification Reichl, Vit (19)

2 minutes suspension Kastner (77)

European Handball Federation
http://www.eurohandball.com/

X-EHFREPORTSOMS

Page 5/11

Created on 28.03.2024 21:38

OMS-00000
19 M520 R3-018 / t57bel
20240328T213841

30:40
33:16

34:40

35:00

35:00

35:36

36:31

37:22

38:06

40:17

41:30

44:29

48:13

51:13

54:45
56:12

56:12
56:48

57:38
58:13
58:24
58:24

59:13




<<&>) ONLINE STATISTICS
2018/19 EHF MEN'S CHALLENGE CUP ROUND 3

CHALLENGE
cup

©

EUROPEAN HANDBALL
FEDERATION

Play-by-play 2nd half

Kauno Azuolas-KTU Kaunas (LTU)
59:13 2 minutes suspension Grigas (3)
59:59 2 minutes suspension Jovaisas (2)

HC Dukla Praha (CZE)
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Kauno Azuolas-

KTU Kaunas (LTU)

Team Statistics Attack

HC Dukla Praha (CZE)
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JUOZAITIS KASTNER
18 Vilius Jakub 7
Goals: 10 U ‘ o/1 ' Goals: 7
' 10 71
JANKAUSKAS KLIMA
10 Karolis Matej 13
Goals: 6 2/2 Lj Goals: 4
P4 4
STANKUNAS PATZEL
19 Arminas Vojtech 15
Goals: 4 ‘ 1/1 ' u Goals: 4
i3 s
JOVAISAS SUSTEK
2 Deividas David 91
Goals: 3 U U Goals: 4
D3 sl
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Team Statistics Attack

Kauno Azuolas-KTU Kaunas (LTU) HC Dukla Praha (CZE)
STURONAS BLECHA
24 Mantas Jan 93
Goals: 2 U U Goals: 3
P2 3
GRIGAS REICHL
3 Ignas Vit 19
Goals: 1 ‘ 1/2 ' U Goals: 2
2
11 BALCIUNAS UNASSIGNED
Edvinas
Goals: 1 U U Goals: 1
! 1
LAZAUSKAS ZELENKA
15 Algirdas Jakub 4
Goals: 1 U U Goals: 1
! 1t
KRISTEK
Daniel 23
1/2 Goals: 1
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Team Statistics Attack

Kauno Azuolas-KTU Kaunas (LTU) (CZE) HC Dukla Praha
HARABIS
Denis 27
U Goals: 1
.
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Goalkeeper Statistics

Kauno Azuolas-KTU Kaunas (LTU) HC Dukla Praha (CZE)
0 0/0 0 0 0/0 0
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Pos.Position
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BT
FB
6M
9M
FT
YC
RC
BC
2m
UpP

7-metre Shots

Wing Shots (Right, Left)
Breakthrough (Right, Center, Left)
Fast Break

6-metre Shots

9-metre Shots (Right, Center, Left)
Free Throw

Yellow Cards

Red Cards

Blue Cards

2 Minute Suspensions
Unassigned Position
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